I, Niu Mengyuan, translator of E-TRANSTAR (Beijing) Information Technology Co., Ltd., confirm this is a true and accurate translation of the original document.
CATTI Certificate No.: 20201100937000000097 Organization: E-TRANSTAR (Beijing) Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Tel: 010-60537024 Email: zhuliye@57trans.com
Organization Address: 201-212057, Zone 6, Pinggu Park, Zhongguancun Science and Technology Park, Pinggu District, Beijing
Signature: Date of Translation: October 27, 2025
Report No.: 02401-1911901107
161100110161
CNAS

Report No.: 02401-1911901107-S Page 3 of 90
Sample description and explanation
3. Description of series and explanation of model:
3.1. Products in this application unit:
1) For fuse elements with different rated currents, only the contacts of the fuse elements differ; the shape and structure of the casing are
completely the same, and the dimensions of the casing are also
completely identical (excluding the fuse element): ☑Yes □No
2) Fuse elements with different rated currents have the same arc-extinguishing medium and the same degree of filling: ☑Yes □No
3) For fuse elements with different rated currents, the fuse material is completely identical, and the length and shape of the fuse are also the
same: ☑Yes □No
4) The cross-sectional area of the fuse element (which may vary along its length) and the number of fuse elements shall not exceed those of the
fuse element with the maximum rated current.
Cross-sectional area and number of fuse elements: ☑Yes □No
5) The minimum distance between adjacent fuse elements and between a fuse element and the inner surface of the fuse tube shall not be less
than the corresponding distance in the fuse with the maximum rated current: ☑Yes □No
3.2. Description of the series (differences and similarities between different models and current levels of this application unit):
This series of low-voltage fuses (knife-blade contact fuses) is designed for use in low-voltage distribution systems in industrial enterprises
and power plants, providing protection against circuit overloads and short circuits.
The rated voltages of products with rated currents of 800A, 1000A, and 1250A are AC400V, AC690V, and DC440V;
The rated voltage of the product with rated current of 1600A is AC400V;
The only differences between fuses of different rated currents are the number and thickness of the fuse elements, while their length and
width remain the same.
3.3. Explanation of the model:
RT
(1)
20
(2)
- 4
(3)
(1) Filled sealed tube fuse
(2) Design code
(3) Size of fuse element or base
TRF01C-012.57-2007 2010-10-21
I, Niu Mengyuan, translator of E-TRANSTAR (Beijing) Information Technology Co., Ltd., confirm this is a true and accurate translation of the original document.
CATTI Certificate No.: 20201100937000000097 Organization: E-TRANSTAR (Beijing) Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Tel: 010-60537024 Email: zhuliye@57trans.com
Organization Address: 201-212057, Zone 6, Pinggu Park, Zhongguancun Science and Technology Park, Pinggu District, Beijing
Signature: Date of Translation: October 27, 2025
Report No.: 02401-1911901107-S Page 4 of 90
Sample description and explanation
4. Special structure description (if necessary):
None
5. Product certification:
3C Certificate No.: 2011010308517874, Date of first issuance of certificate: December 20, 2011
6. Safety-critical components list:
S/N Component/part name
Component/material
name
Model
specification/brand
Manufacturer (manufacturing plant)
1 Insulating base of the
support
Unsaturated polyester
plastic DMC-1
Wenzhou Mingfan Plastic Co., Ltd.
Ninghai County Hongda Hardware Manufacturing
Co., Ltd.
2 Fuse tube Grade A electrical